Website: www.Keralapsc.gov.in e-mail: kpsc@keralapsc.gov.in





KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No.RA1-1/50018/2018-KPSC

Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 16/05/2022

QUOTATION NOTICE

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply and installation of 1 (One) number of i-Pad having the following specifications for the use of Kerala Public Service Commission, Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram.

SCHEDULE OF ITEMS

Item Description	Specification
Model	iPad Air 4th Generation
Display Size	10.9 Inch
Colour	Space Grey
Storage	64 GB
Connectivity	Wifi only
OS	iPad OS latest
Charge Cable	USB- C charge cable (1m)
Power Adapter	20 W USB-C
Case Protection	Smart Folio for iPad Air 10.9" (4th gen) – Black

Superscription

Quotation No.	08/2022
Last date and Time for the receipt of Quotation	01.00 PM. On 31/05/2022
Date and Time for opening the Quotation	03.00 PM. On 31/05/2022
Date up to which rates are to be firm	One Year from the date of contract.
Name and Designation of Purchasing Officer	Saju George, Secretary, Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram.

Terms and Conditions:

- 1. The make, model, year of manufacture etc of the i-Pad shall be clearly mentioned.
- 2. All charges, taxes, duties and levies should be clearly indicated.
- 3. The items should be supplied to the office of the Kerala public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4 at the expense of the Tenderer.
- 4. The Product should be supplied within 15 days from the date of Purchase Order, otherwise the tender will be cancelled without any prior intimation.
- 5. The installation, commission and initial operation to the satisfaction of the KPSC will be the responsibility of the supplier.
- 6. The payment will be made after completion of supply, installation and commission subject to the certification by our Technical Experts as to the quality and efficiency of the item supplied.
- 7. In case of under performance during the warranty period, the item should be replaced and period of warranty will recommence from the date of replacement.
- 8. Any legal disputes that may arise in relation to the Tender formalities will be restricted to jurisdiction of Thiruvananthapuram District.

Sd/-Secretary Kerala Public Service Commission

NOTE: - More details can be had from the Office of Joint Secretary, R&A wing, Kerala Public Service Commission, Phone: 0471-2546396.